FARRA D RE/NR RIBEZER / Keisei Bus Naganuma Business Office
TR RN HBEHSEZE / Keisei Bus Shin Narashino expressway Business Office
HE : HEE / Nitto Kotsu

MR~ (LARE)
Tokyo - Kamogawa Line (Saturday / Holiday)

20263 A1B(B)DAFEL L

- RRRANEFEREETWAELET,

N=0 VAT A MBI - BEFER - REBIIR - H 77 - My BARZ—IF) - KERSHEANRZ—IFL - NRZ—IFLERFNEN - RRL27T—

Park Well State Kamogawa/Kameda Medical Center/ Awa-Kamogawa Sta/ Kazusa Arc/ Sodegaura Bus Termina/ Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal — Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu/Tokyo Tower

151 &EF =27  &EF
e SR/ E TR N . . R e | s
EECRA-F) . X HE HE B®E B®E BR | RERB | RAEHE HE HE 2] HE | ®E#HE kS HE | RE#E | RERE
Bus stop / Operating companies
— VAT S
Ao T= AT R 5 - - - - 7:40 - - - 11:30 - - - 15:03 - - - - - -
Park Well State Kamogawa
AR
% 4:50 5:20 5:50 7:05 7:50 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:30 13:20 14:20 15:08 15:38 16:03 16:38 17:50 19:10 20:30
Kameda Medical Center
Bl -k F 4:52 5:22 5:52 7:.07 7:52 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:32 13:22 14:22 15:10 15:40 16:05 16:40 17:52 19:12 20:32
AREREH - o % 11,250 |Kamogawa Sea World ) i ) ) ) i i ) ) | | | i i i i : : i
RET2, RE®)IE
HRET:2,600 RN F* 5:00 5:30 6:00 7:15 8:00 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:40 13:30 14:30 15:23 15:48 16:13 16:48 18:00 19:20 20:40
Awa-Kamogawa Sta.
e )| 5 1&F
BIHEFAD F 5:01 5:31 6:01 7:16 8:01 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:41 13:31 14:31 15:24 15:49 16:14 16:49 18:01 19:21 20:41
Kamogawa City office-entrance
Bty 2 -8
F* 5:04 5:34 6:04 7:19 8:04 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:44 13:34 14:34 15:27 15:52 16:17 16:52 18:04 19:24 20:44
Fukushi Center-mae
BR3D S EYER
\ - F 5:16 5:46 6:16 7:31 8:16 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 12:56 13:46 14:46 15:39 16:04 16:29 17:04 18:16 19:36 20:56
AREREM - #7 8E T:950 |Kimitsu Furusato Bussankan
HRET:2,300 Sﬁ F* 5:21 5:51 ) 7:36 ) 9:11 10:11 111 1 13:01 13:51 14:51 ! ! 16:34 17:09 ! ! 21:01
asa
REH - THE T840 |
Kﬁéiaj Hrhs M F 5:27 5:57 1 T:42 1 9:17 10:17 11:17 | 13:07 13:57 14:57 1 1 16:40 17:15 1 1 21:07
B E T:2,200 Matsuoka
il F* 5:31 6:01 ) 7:46 ) 9:21 10:21 11:21 1 13:11 14:01 15:01 ! ! 16:44 17:19 ! ! 21:11
Hirayama
=0 3
AL, Rk F 5:34 6:04 1 7:49 1 9:24 10:24 11:24 | 13:14 14:04 15:04 1 1 16:47 17:22 1 1 21:14
Kururijo Sannomaru Memorial
REREM - 417 & T:630 [ ABERE
. % 5:36 6:06 1 7:51 ! 9:26 10:26 11:26 1 13:16 14:06 15:06 | | 16:49 17:24 ! | 21:16
FHE T:2,000 Kururi Sta.-mae
i F 5:40 6:10 1 7:55 1 9:30 10:30 11:30 | 13:20 14:10 15:10 1 1 16:53 17:28 1 1 21:20
Tawarada
IMESRE]
b 5:43 6:13 1 7:58 ) 9:33 10:33 11:33 l 13:23 14:13 15:13 ! ! 16:56 17:31 ! ! 21:23
Obitsu Sta.-mae
Figiit
F 5:49 6:19 1 8:04 1 9:39 10:39 11:39 | 13:29 14:19 15:19 1 1 17:02 17:37 1 1 21:29
Tomisaki jinja Shrine
Ty 74 —LZAA
g ! % 1 1 6:42 1 1 1 ! ! 12:32 1 ! ! ! 16:30 | | 18:42 20:02 |
KURKKU FIELDS entrance
KREZEH - M7 lE 420 [hFaT7—2
" F 6:02 6:32 6:46 8:17 1 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:36 13:42 14:32 15:32 1 16:34 17:15 17:50 18:46 20:06 21:42
FRET:1,800 Kazusa Arc
ESUIPPN
* 6:05 6:35 6:49 8:20 1 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:39 13:45 14:35 15:35 | 16:37 17:18 17:53 18:49 20:09 21:45
Yanagawa Dam
F 6:06 6:36 6:50 8:21 1 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:40 13:46 14:36 15:36 1 16:38 17:19 17:54 18:50 20:10 21:46
Gyosei International School-mae
REFRAERE
. . F* 6:14 6:44 6:58 8:29 1 10:04 11:04 12:04 12:48 13:54 14:44 15:44 | 16:46 17:27 18:02 18:58 20:18 21:54
AREREM - 4o £ T:320 |Kisarazu Sogo High School-mae
HRET:,700 ARERRA F 6:20 6:50 7:04 8:35 1 10:10 11:10 12:10 12:54 14:00 14:50 15:50 1 16:52 17:33 18:08 19:04 20:24 22:00
Kisarazu-Nakago
TENZRZ—IFL
s # . ®/%&| 625 6:55 7:09 8:40 1 10:15 11:15 12:15 12:59 14:05 14:55 15:55 | 16:57 17:38 18:13 19:09 20:29 22:05
HRE T:1,400 fé’;?;iﬂ; Ef“;;EV“I‘T)‘L
SEEHAN —3
= /& 6:35 7:05 7:19 8:50 1 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:09 14:15 1 1 ! ! ! ! ! 20:39 22:15
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
NRR— I FIVEFNEN
- # RN = 7:20 7:50 8:04 16:50 17:12 17:52 18:33 19:08 20:04 21:24 23:00
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu
- FEA - # | 740 - - - - - 18:53 | 19:28 - - -
Tokyo Tower

¥ONBIIANEGORE, HHITI0MELICEY EIFen) £9,
X ONEERRFEHOBERD, —ATEFEZFEINIHAIENREE (KAEEOFE) N"BETT,



RRRE  mA/N X KIBEERT / Keisei Bus Naganuma Business Office
FHFE © TR FEEESREZER / Keisei Bus Shin Narashino expressway Business Office
HE : BB / Nitto Kotsu

WHER~B)IR (LRB)
Tokyo - Kamogawa Line (Saturday / Holiday)

2026 3R 1B (B)DAFEL L

- RRRAED A EEEIT W LET .

HRET— - NAZ—IFNEFRNAEN — AEREENRZ—IFL - s BARL—IFL - HTET -7 - REBJIR - BERFR - X—27 7z V2T 4 MBI
Tokyo Tower/Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu — Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal/Sodegaura Bus Terminal/ Kazusa Arc/ Awa-Kamogawa Sta/ Kameda Medical Center/Park Well State Kamogawa

851 7 7 & fH2 | &F Kz & BE =BT BF #H2 BT
FRA /AR
EEKA-H) e ) _ RARE | RS | REREB| BE BE | RE&R ?EX%‘?E’ BE RAAE | RRB | REREB | RERB| AR HE HE HE HE
Bus stop / Operating companies
RRE T —

- ES - - - 8:40 - - - 172:10 - 12:10 - - - 17:10 - - - 20:40 -
Tokyo Tower

NRZ— I FIVERNAEM
- £ 6:40 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 10:50 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:30 17:10 17:40 18:20 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu

v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
b5 \RE—IFN
7’%??%5“ # 4 . /& 7:25 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 1 12:25 1 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:15 ! 18:25 19:05 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55
R 501,400 ;;ws;\r;zg;a;ed? 7BLu/i Terminal
b -3
/% 7:35 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 1 12:35 | 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:25 1 18:35 19:15 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05
Sodegaura Bus Terminal
AR 7:38 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 ! 12:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:28 ! 18:38 19:18 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
REREE 47 H5 5:320 |Kisarazu-Nakago : : ! : : ! ’ . . . . . . . . . .
2 N
RS 51,700 A R 7:43 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 1 12:43 | 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:33 1 18:43 19:23 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13
Kisarazu Sogo High School-mae
B2 R ERT
7:51 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 ) 12:51 1 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:41 1 18:51 19:31 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21
Gyosei International School-mae

ES PN
Yanagawa Dam
AREREE- WD 5420 |[HhFaT7—2
FHHRH 5:1,800 Kazusa Arc
Iy 74— ANO

7:52 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 1 12:52 1 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:42 ! 18:52 19:32 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22

8:02 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 ) 13:02 1 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:47 1 18:57 19:37 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27

o | @k | @ [ o | o | @k | @ [ ok | ok | @k | o [ ok | oK

8:06 1 1 10:36 1 1 1 1 1 1 17:01 1 ! 19:01 ! ! ! 22:31 !
KURKKU FIELDS entrance
Bl
8:40 9:40 1 11:40 ! 13:10 ! 15:05 16:05 ! 17:55 | | 19:45 20:35 21:35 ! 23:35
Tomisaki jinja Shrine
AERRE]
1 8:46 9:46 1 11:46 1 13:16 | 15:11 16:11 | 18:01 1 1 19:51 20:41 21:41 1 23:41
Obitsu Sta.-mae
f&H
1 8:49 9:49 1 11:49 ) 13:19 l 15:14 16:14 l 18:04 ! ! 19:54 20:44 21:44 ! 23:44
Tawarada
REZEE -7 8 5:630 | AR EERET
— . 1 8:53 9:53 1 11:53 1 13:23 | 15:18 16:18 | 18:08 1 1 19:58 20:48 21:48 1 23:48
HRA 5:2,000 Kururi Sta.-mae
= =0 3
AHEIZ DA 1 8:55 9:55 1 11:55 ! 13:25 1 15:20 16:20 1 18:10 | | 20:00 20:50 21:50 ! 23:50
Kururijo Sannomaru Memorial
Tl 1 8:58 9:58 1 11:58 1 13:28 | 15:23 16:23 | 18:13 1 1 20:03 20:53 21:53 1 23:53
Hirayama
S N P N
*Eéﬁ? @hﬁﬁ 840 |05 1 9:02 10:02 1 12:02 1 13:32 ! 15:27 16:27 ! 18:17 | | 20:07 20:57 21:57 | 23:57
FHA 5:2,200 Matsuoka
# = . . . . . . ' . . . .
RERLE- 7B 5950 [Sasa A" ) 9:08 10:08 ! 12:08 ! 13:38 ! 15:33 16:33 ! 18:23 1 1 20:13 21:03 22:03 1 0:03
R 532,300 BRLD S LR A 8:32 9:13 10:13 11:02 12:13 12:18 13:43 14:08 15:38 16:38 17:27 18:28 18:38 19:27 20:18 21:08 22:08 22:57 0:08

Kimitsu Furusato Bussankan

Bkt > 2 —H1

& 8:50 9:31 10:31 11:20 12:31 12:36 14:01 14:26 15:56 16:56 17:45 18:46 18:56 19:45 20:36 21:26 22:26 23:15 0:26
Fukushi Center-mae
81 H&FT AL
BB A 8:53 9:34 10:34 11:23 12:34 12:39 14:04 14:29 15:59 16:59 17:48 18:49 18:59 19:48 20:39 21:29 22:29 23:18 0:29
Kamogawa City office-entrance
BRI & 8:54 9:39 10:39 11:24 12:35 12:40 14:05 14:30 16:00 17:00 17:49 18:50 19:00 19:49 20:40 21:30 22:30 23:19 0:30
AEREEH 785 51250 | Awa-Kamogawa Sta, B : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :
Rh5:2,600 B —7 =LK
= B A 8:58 9:43 10:43 11:28 12:39 12:44 14:09 14:34 16:04 17:04 17:53 18:54 19:04 19:53 20:44 21:34 22:34 23:23 0:34
Kamogawa Sea World
fERmR
& 8:59 9:44 10:44 11:29 12:40 12:45 14:10 14:35 16:05 17:05 17:54 18:55 19:05 19:54 20:45 21:35 22:35 23:24 0:35

Kameda Medical Center
K= TIVATA MBI

Park Well State Kamogawa

& - - - - - - - 14:40 - - - - 19:10 - - - - - -

XONBIIANEEOE, HEUZI0MELIC)Y EIfe Ry £9,
X ONERRFEHOBERD, —ATEFEZFEINIHAIENREE (KAEEOFE) N"BETT,



